
 

Regional Promotional Groups 
Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact 
Matt at mattsitter@fcpa.org or any of the regional chairman below. 

 

Region 2  
Feb. 28th @ 10 am 

Argos 
700 Palmetto St. Jacksonville, FL 32202 

Chair: Wendy Rouse, WRouse@argos-us.com 
Co Chair: Toni DiMaggio, tony.dimaggio@hanson.biz 

 

Region 3  
2nd Wednesday of the month @ 10 am 

Cemex Office 
3820 Northdale Blvd Tampa, FL 33624 

Chair: Jay Carriker,  jamesf.carriker@cemex.com 
Co Chair: John Taylor, john.taylor@vcimentos.com 

 

Region 4  
3rd Thursday of the month @ 9 am  

FC&PA Headquarters 
6353 Lee Vista Blvd. Orlando, FL 32822 

Chair: David McFall, davidw.mcfall@cemex.com 
Co Chair: Vinny Bove, vbove@maschmeyer.com 

 

Region 5  
4th Thursday of the month @ 8 am 

Mona Lisa Restaurant 
7091 College Pkwy #17 Fort Myers, FL 33907 

Chair: Dave Cerniglia, david.cerniglia@preferredmaterials.com 
Co Chair: Norm Lessard, nlessard@argos-us.com 

 

Region 6  
3rd Tuesday of the month @ 8:30 am  

Abacoa Country Club 
105 Barbados Dr. Jupiter, FL 33458 

Chair: Renee Williams, rwilliams@maschmeyer.com 
 

Region   7 
3rd Wednesday of the month @ 8:30 am 

Cemex Cement Plant 
1200 NW 137th Ave. Miami, FL 33182 

Chair: Jorge Alvarez, jorge@supermix.com 
Co Chair: John Armas, john.armas@cemex.com 
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